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Bid Tabulation

Site Name: Bid #:

Project Name: Project #:

CM Firm: Date:

KEY: Indicates APPARENT LOW BIDDER (Subject to verification) C
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Proposal Bid Bond Notarization

N/A N/A N/A N/A X X X X X X X

N/A N/A N/A N/A X X X X X X X

Independence High School

DW Infrastructure - Exterior Painting (IH)

Van Pelt Construction Service

B-39-16-17

F26-XXX-817

6/8/17

1,098,000.00

$1,330,000.00

TotalBidder

Fix Painting

George E. Masker Inc.

Base Bid

$1,330,000.00

1,098,000.00


