	_															
Bid Tabulati																
		Independence High School									Bid #: B-39-16-17					
Project Name:	DW Infrastructure - Exterior Painting (IH)										Project #: F26-XXX-817					
CM Firm:	Van Pelt Construction Service										Date: 6/8/17					
	KEY: Indicates APPARENT LOW BIDDER (Subject to verification)								rification)							
Bidder		Addenda Acknowledge	Base Bid		Alt.#1	Alt.#2	Alt.#3	Total	Site Visit	Non Collusion	Sub List	IRAN	Signed Proposal	Bid Bond	Notarization	
Fix Painting  George E. Masker Inc.		N/A	\$1,330,000.00		N/A	N/A	N/A	\$1,330,000.00	x	х	Х	x	Х	х	Х	
		N/A	1,098,000.00		N/A	N/A	N/A	1,098,000.00	×	Х	х	х	х	х	Х	
		IN/A														
	1															